PRIMARY RIDERS
Show Horse
Rominy Price
Taylah Curcuruto
Stevie Tognolini

Show Hunter
Jasmin Price

Working Hunter
Stevie Tognolini
Harrison Horspool

SECONDARY RIDERS
Show Horse

Lauren Franzmann
Sienna Dubbins

Show Hunter
Jamie Hewitt-Toms

Working Hunter
Jamie Hewitt-Toms

Olivia Hewitt-Toms
Lily Horspool

1013667
1024667
1024831

1013666

1024831
102541

4010999
1024359

4014450

4014450
4014457
4014402

2018 FNQ REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
SHOWING RESULTS

Farmer Jacob
Bellevale Performing Arts
Emmidion Pegasus

Sugarbag Winterchill

Wyann Sunberry
Jimba Barbie Doll

Annee
Greenfield Zahara Rose

Rathowen Blitz

Get Up & Go
Gypsie Queen
Dutch Diamonds

7470
7476
7848

7021

7849
7807

7419
7640

5867

7537
7411
7805

Led
50

67
44

61

76
69

76
61

76

82
78
70

Rider

49
103
71

61

51
47

84
59

78

82
84
79

Hack

73
91
72

73

56
80

107

92

107
97
91

Total
172

261
187

195

183
196

267
120

246

271
259
240



